
Unique Auctions Catalogue 25 Sep 2016
1 A Royal Winton Grimwades art deco jug, 23cm £15.00 - £20.00
2 A large pair of continental 19th century vases decorated with herons, 40 cm tall, (crack to rim of one and chip to rim of other) £10.00 - £20.00
3 A Shorter & Son art deco jug decorated with heron, 22cm £15.00 - £20.00
4 A Jester figure possibly by Royal Doulton, 1930's, marked in corner '37' £80.00 - £120.00
5 A Royal Doulton flambe' vase, 16cm £35.00 - £45.00
6 A blue and white 'Abbey' bowl, 22cm diameter £20.00 - £30.00
7 An early 19th century Oriental gourd vase, 17cm, (small repair to top) £30.00 - £40.00
8 A Wedgwood 'Spirit of the Dance' figurine £10.00 - £20.00
9 A vintage Limoges brooch depicting a frolicking couple, a cameo brooch and one other £30.00 - £40.00

10 A rolled gold bracelet and a photo fob £10.00 - £20.00
11 A silver ring made from a 2/- piece together with other silver and decorative items £10.00 - £20.00
12 A Wedgwood gold plated on silver pendant, a silver dragonfly brooch and a turquoise pendant £10.00 - £20.00
13 A 14ct yellow gold ring set white sapphires,  size P £25.00 - £35.00
14 An enamel dragonfly necklace £10.00 - £20.00
15 An eternity ring, size M £25.00 - £35.00
16 2 silver bracelets £15.00 - £20.00
17 A heavy 925 silver and onyx brooch £15.00 - £20.00
18 An old cut 5 stone diamond ring dated London 1902, tests as 18ct gold, size Q £80.00 - £120.00
19 2 pairs of gold earrings £15.00 - £20.00
20 A gold ring set sapphire and diamonds, marked 18ct, size P £35.00 - £45.00
21 A silver charm bracelet £25.00 - £35.00
22 A 9ct gold ring with various stones, (1 missing) £25.00 - £35.00
23 An 18ct gold band ring (approx. 8gms) and a 22ct gold band ring (approx. 3gms), both size P £100.00 - £120.00
24 A 9ct white gold ring with white stone and a 9ct gold ring with stones, both size P £25.00 - £30.00
25 A 9ct gold floral pava diamond ring, size P £25.00 - £35.00
26 A 9ct gold dress ring, size S £35.00 - £45.00
27 A Samurai button and a buckle piece £200.00 - 

£300.00
28 A silver ring, 2 silver brooches marked 800 and an import Maltese silver cross £10.00 - £20.00
29 A pair of vintage garnet ear studs set in silver, garnets in good colour £45.00 - £55.00
30 A Victorian garnet swirl brooch in yellow metal £50.00 - £60.00
31 A 9ct gold pendant on chain and  a 9ct gold neck chain, 11 grammes £50.00 - £60.00
32 A pair of silver garnet earrings, 2 silver rings and an unusual cameo brooch £15.00 - £20.00
33 A vintage silver charm bracelet with 25 charms including some opening, a heart locket etc £100.00 - £120.00
34 A pair of hall marked 325 gold tanzanite earrings £35.00 - £45.00
35 An ivory bead necklace £10.00 - £20.00
36 2 yellow amber necklaces, a vintage mother of pearl necklace and a lace agate necklace £65.00 - £75.00
37 An amber necklace, 2 amber brooches including one in silver mount and 4 pieces of amber £120.00 - £150.00
38 A mixed lot of jewellery mostly silver including large vintage silver locket etc £25.00 - £35.00
39 An Elan 1950/60's silver ring watch, in working order £45.00 - £55.00
40 A ladies Kaiser wristwatch with 9ct gold strap £20.00 - £30.00
41 A silver watch chain  and 2 others £15.00 - £20.00
42 A 9ct gold Avia ladies wristwatch in working order (strap not gold) £30.00 - £40.00
43 A railway pocket watch LNER relief, working but dial a/f and an Omnia gents wristwatch not working £25.00 - £35.00
44 A large white metal pocket watch in need of attention £30.00 - £40.00
45 A silver Quinn retro watch in working order £30.00 - £40.00
46 2 silver cased pocket watches, hall marked Birmingham 1913/14 and Chester 1890/91 £30.00 - £40.00
47 An Oris, Rotary and Le Cheminant wrist watches £10.00 - £20.00
48 A Reb'l watch in working order and 7 pairs of cuff links £10.00 - £20.00
49 5 wristwatches including Gucci, DKNY etc £15.00 - £20.00
50 An 18ct gold ring size L and a gold chain £30.00 - £40.00
51 2 9ct gold bracelet lockets with Albert chains 
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£20.00 - £30.00
52 2 Hall marked silver spoons £10.00 - £20.00
53 A silver vesta case, HM Birmingham 1876/77 £15.00 - £20.00
54 An Art Nouveau silver card case, HM Birmingham 1912/13, Approximately 81 gms £20.00 - £30.00
55 A Georgian silver teaspoon with London hall mark a/f and a Birmingham silver salt spoon £10.00 - £20.00
56 A silver napkin ring, silver sugar nips and silver relief head brooch £20.00 - £30.00
57 A cased set of silver teaspoons with sugar tongs, 2 silver mustard spoons together with salt and pepper pots marked sterling £30.00 - £40.00
58 A silver handled shoehorn, silver handled button hook and silver pencil £15.00 - £20.00
59 A silver condiment pot with inscription and blue glass liner, hall marked Birmingham 1910/11, Deakin and Francis Ltd, a silver condiment spoon and silver handled glove stretchers £20.00 - £30.00
60 An Edwardian bank note, advertising matches, sovereign case etc £20.00 - £30.00
61 A silver napkin ring and a silver topped tortoise shell bottle £20.00 - £30.00
62 A Victorian cases Christening set comprising knife, fork and spoon £35.00 - £45.00
63 4 engine turned silver backed brushes, Birmingham 1926 £40.00 - £60.00
64 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £15.00 - £20.00
65 A Crown Derby peacock study £30.00 - £40.00
66 A 19th century hand painted comport with rural scene £15.00 - £20.00
67 A Royal Doulton Meditation figure £25.00 - £35.00
68 A large quantity of ladies and gent's wrist watches, many in working order £60.00 - £80.00
69 A mixed lot of wrist watches £20.00 - £30.00
70 A jewellery box and contents £10.00 - £20.00
71 A large quantity of good costume jewellery £25.00 - £35.00
72 A large quantity of ladies wrist watches £20.00 - £30.00
73 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
74 A white jewellery box of costume jewellery together with a tray of mostly black costume jewellery £30.00 - £40.00
75 A tooled leather jewellery box with contents including costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
76 A very large quantity of old pennies £20.00 - £30.00
77 A quantity of railway keys, whistles, badges etc £20.00 - £30.00
78 A large quantity of watch parts and watch glasses £40.00 - £60.00

79 3 silver salts with silver spoons £30.00 - £40.00
80 A solid silver hip flask £30.00 - £40.00
81 2 silver necked perfume bottles and one other £15.00 - £20.00
82 A cased set of silver handled butter knives, 2 silver spoons and silver sugar tongs £20.00 - £30.00
83 A cased presentation set of Indian silver ware with white metal napkin ring and cased condiment items including marking 'silver .95' £70.00 - £90.00
84 A silver trophy and a silver presentation champagne goblet £20.00 - £30.00
85 3 Lorna Bailey cat figures £35.00 - £45.00
86 4 Lorna Bailey No.52/100 porcelain badges £20.00 - £30.00
87 2 Lorna Bailey sugar sifters (one extremely rare 3 of 6) £25.00 - £35.00
88 A Lorna Bailey collection of 3 miniature birds £40.00 - £60.00
89 A Lorna Bailey set of 3 graduated sugar sifters (all limited editions of 8) sunburst design £45.00 - £55.00
90 2 Lorna Bailey Old Ellgreave pottery pots, Poplars and Oakdene £40.00 - £20.00
91 3 Lorna Bailey cat figures £35.00 - £45.00
92 A Lorna Bailey piece 'The Siesta' Limited edition 37/50 £50.00 - £60.00
93 A Lorna Bailey fan vase, Manhattan design £25.00 - £35.00
94 A Moorland pottery teapot, sugar bowl and milk jug £35.00 - £45.00
95 A Lorna Bailey bent vase, Longport design (extremely rare, available for one day only) £35.00 - £45.00
96 3 Lorna Bailey pieces being 2 special edition (point of sale and 10th anniversary) and a 1 day vase £35.00 - £45.00
97 A pair of copper port and starboard ships lamps £300.00 - £400.00
98 2 London Olympics 1948 athletics programmes £10.00 - £20.00
99 A German Perfecta starting pistol, a/f £10.00 - £20.00

100 A defence medal, war medal, dog tag, badges etc awarded to 2053840 WAAF Betty Kennewell £20.00 - £30.00
101 A silver and enamel R.A.O.B. 'Primo' medal and a Russian enamel and white metal badge £20.00 - £30.00
102 2 medals, 1939-45 star, France and Germany Star, cap badges £20.00 - £30.00
103 7 compacts including 1 HM silver, 1 HMAS Sydney etc £40.00 - £60.00
104 A Corona Deluxe cigar box and 6 'Banges' Corona Deluxe cigars £10.00 - £20.00
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105 5 WW2 medals being Defence, War, 1939-45 star, Africa star and Italy star £80.00 - £120.00
106 A 2007 USA mint proof set including Presidential $1 coins £20.00 - £30.00
107 A mixed lot of fountain pens including Waterman in box, Mentmore Asmi (14ct gold nib) Platinum (14ct gold nib) and a Parker box £35.00 - £45.00
108 A large quantity of aeroplane lapel badges £10.00 - £20.00
109 An original Rolls Royce Eagle engines R.27 airship promotional photo and one other £20.00 - £30.00
110 3 Bayonets and a military knife £30.00 - £40.00
111 A WW1 bayonet by Wilkinson, London with Scabbard (a/f) marked '2467' £30.00 - £40.00
112 An Eastern dagger inlaid with mother of pearl and brass together with a skinning knife £20.00 - £30.00
113 2 Kukri's with skinning knives £30.00 - £40.00
114 A large collection of novelty bottle stoppers £20.00 - £30.00
115 An extremely rare large Lorna Bailey sugar sifter (1 of 3 special edition £25.00 - £35.00
116 3 pieces of Lorna Bailey Beatles pottery (including limited edition 19/60) £45.00 - £55.00
117 3 Lorna Bailey cat figures £35.00 - £45.00
118 A Lorna Bailey limited edition long necked vase 174/250 £20.00 - £30.00
119 A Lorna Bailey Old Ellgrave Pottery 'Polly the Parrot' £40.00 - £60.00
120 A Lorna Bailey limited edition sun charges (9/25) £45.00 - £55.00
121 A pair of 19th century French garnitures £20.00 - £30.00
122 A gilded spelter figure group of a dog attacking a deer, signed Adion £30.00 - £40.00
123 A silver plated comport stand with cranberry glass bowl and surmounted with dragons (glass a/f) £30.00 - £40.00
124 A pair of cherub candlesticks with brass mounts £10.00 - £20.00
125 A Victorian comport and jardiniere, both a/f £20.00 - £30.00
126 A pair of Victorian brass candlesticks with vaseline glass peg fonts £30.00 - £40.00
127 2 vintage brooches fashioned as pheasants £30.00 - £40.00
128 A pair of multi coloured gem earrings in gold, citrine, moonstone and garnet £80.00 - £120.00
129 3 early 20th century stick pins, one stamped 18ct with diamond (cased) £45.00 - £55.00
130 A vintage sweetheart brooch fashioned as a heart in a horse shoe, Chester HM and with gold safety 

chain attached £60.00 - £80.00
131 A mixed lot of 9ct gold including earrings, crosses, chain etc £55.00 - £65.00
132 A natural tiger's eye necklace with silver clasp £80.00 - £120.00
133 A silver nurses buckle, Birmingham 1901 £60.00 - £80.00
134 An Edwardian double sided locket set seed pearls on 9ct gold chain with pendant loop, 13.39 gms £180.00 - £220.00
135 A profuse silver bracelet with over 75 coats of arms of mainly English towns £125.00 - £150.00
136 5 stick pins (some gold) and 2 early 20th century gold brooches £65.00 - £75.00
137 An emerald diamond band ring in 18ct gold, size L £70.00 - £80.00
138 A single stone diamond ring in 18ct gold, size M £100.00 - £120.00
139 An 18ct gold emerald and diamond cluster ring, size M £75.00 - £85.00
140 A silver pig brooch £35.00 - £45.00
141 A pair of vintage pendant earrings in silver and with green stones £60.00 - £80.00
142 A vintage rose gold bracelet with 2 heart shaped padlocks in 9ct gold, 11.69 gms £120.00 - £150.00
143 A pair of 18ct gold hoop earrings £80.00 - £120.00
144 A Raymond Weil Geneve watch in yellow metal £60.00 - £80.00
145 An Art Deco chrome plated lady (possibly car mascot) £30.00 - £40.00
146 A Victorian double ended ruby glass scent bottle £20.00 - £30.00
147 A mixed lot of costume jewellery, mainly bracelets £15.00 - £20.00
148 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £15.00 - £20.00
149 5 items of EPNS flatware including sifter spoon £10.00 - £20.00
150 3 Chinese small bronze animals being wolf, wild boar and cockerel £40.00 - £60.00
151 A mid 19th century carved wood fish by Julien Beaucampsile Juene Somme £70.00 - £90.00
152 A small Moorcroft posy vase £30.00 - £40.00
153 A pre war Smith's car clock and a spelter trinket box £20.00 - £30.00
154 A Chinese bronze Buddhist face and 2 small bronze rabbits £45.00 - £55.00
155 A brass carriage clock £80.00 - £120.00
156 A Mappin & Webb brass carriage clock £80.00 - £120.00
157 A leather cases 1918 military compass by E Koehn, Geneve, Suisse (glass a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
158 A Black Forest carved bear ashtray £20.00 - 
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£30.00
159 A pair of framed and glazed miniature portraits of ladies £20.00 - £30.00
160 A boxed Moorcroft Lamia pin dish £30.00 - £40.00
161 A boxed Moorcroft vase, Enrapture 2014, signed by designer Rachel Bishop and Eric Knowles £80.00 - £120.00
162 A boxed Moorcroft Swaledale figure £100.00 - £120.00
163 A boxed Moorcroft May Lily collectors club pin dish £30.00 - £40.00
164 A boxed Moorcroft ruby vase signed by Rachel Bishop £80.00 - £120.00
165 A boxed Moorcroft Swaledale figurine £100.00 - £120.00
166 A boxed Moorcroft Anemone tribute pin dish £30.00 - £40.00
167 A boxed Moorcroft ruby vase signed Rachel Bishop £80.00 - £120.00
168 A boxed Moorcroft base, Enrapture 2014, signed by designer Rachel Bishop and Eric Knowles £80.00 - £120.00
169 A Moorcroft candlestick style table lamp base £45.00 - £55.00
170 A Moorcroft anemone plate £30.00 - £40.00
171 A boxed Moorcroft Glasgow vase £50.00 - £60.00
172 A 12cm Lise vase by Moorcroft £80.00 - £120.00
173 A 19th century Imari vase £10.00 - £20.00
174 A Moorcroft anemone blue lamp (2nd quality) £30.00 - £40.00
175 A superb ivory fan, double sided with birds and butterflies embroidered on silk and hand painted to reverse £40.00 - £60.00
176 An original Jean-Louis Meissonier oil painting on panel signed J Meissonier 1861 £200.00 - £400.00
177 A Wedgwood rose figurine and 2 Czech animal studies (1 a/f) £10.00 - £20.00
178 A pair of Carlton ware tea dishes £10.00 - £20.00
179 A 19th century majolica fish jug £10.00 - £20.00
180 2 Chinese bronze fish, approximately 29cm long £35.00 - £45.00
181 A cranberry glass whisky decanter £20.00 - £30.00
182 A pair of large Dicken's plates £10.00 - £20.00
183 A Millifiori 'bottle' paperweight (cork collar on stopper missing) £20.00 - £30.00
184 A Ruskin art deco vase £25.00 - £35.00
185 A vintage brown snakeskin hand bag with yellow metal shoulder chain £25.00 - £35.00
186 A 19th century lustre jug £10.00 - £20.00
187 A large quantity of napkin rings £25.00 - £35.00
188 A Vodaphone McLaren Mercedes and Bridgstone caps with F1 racing signatures including Lewis 

Hamilton, Nikki Lauder, David Coulthard etc (Bridgstone cap marked Silverstone F1 2014) £10.00 - £20.00
189 A boxed Beamish Museum Limited Edition Lilliput Lane cottage 'Last Orders', signed underneath £10.00 - £20.00
190 A Victorian blue and white lidded pot, a/f and missing liner £10.00 - £20.00
191 A spelter figure of a dog £20.00 - £30.00
192 3 pieces of deco vanity ware £10.00 - £20.00
193 A Minolta X-300 Chinon CE-5 and Praktic cameras, lenses etc £10.00 - £20.00
194 A sundial teapot reg no. 826924 and a crinoline lady teapot £10.00 - £20.00
195 A 19th century silver plated tankard with 1890 Victorian crown set in bottom £30.00 - £40.00
196 A bronze tiger £35.00 - £45.00
197 3 figurines of child musicians £10.00 - £20.00
198 3 books including 'The Imperial Gazetteer of England and Wales' vol.5, 1873 £20.00 - £30.00
199 A silver plated tureen on stand, a cake slice and 2 goblets £20.00 - £30.00
200 A collection of mainly Chinese and hand painted fans, approximately 20 £30.00 - £40.00
201 A collection of celebrity photographs including signatures from Philip Schofield, Chas and Dave, Terry Thomas, Vanessa Redgrave etc £80.00 - £120.00
202 A lovely old small lidded pot with cherry pattern (mark unknown) £10.00 - £20.00
203 A Mason's Mandalay pattern chamber candlestick table lamp £15.00 - £20.00
204 A collection of old Tupton ware including honey pot, small vase, cow pot and 2 light pulls £20.00 - £30.00
205 A mother of pearl sweetmeat dish, a shell spoon and an art deco dish £30.00 - £40.00
206 An early 20th century railway 'bird scarer' rattle £20.00 - £30.00
207 A collection of old Tupton ware including wheel barrow, small vase, mustard pot, cow and cord pull £25.00 - £35.00
208 12 items of Wedgwood including campion and ice rose designs £10.00 - £20.00
209 10 coloured glass perfume bottles (1 missing stopper) £15.00 - £20.00
210 A collection of early 20th century postcards including WW1, Bonzo, ladies etc £40.00 - £60.00
211 A pair of painted bisque wine ewers relief decorated with bunches of grapes and vines £20.00 - £30.00
212 A mixed lot of silver plate egg cups on stands etc £20.00 - £30.00
213 A silver plate tray marked 'Christopher', a copper 
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pen tray with robin marking, a corkscrew and an a/f pocket watch £10.00 - £20.00
214 A cast iron Uncle Sam mechanical money box £20.00 - £30.00
215 A Royal Doulton Bunnikins Rock-a-bye baby musical ornament £10.00 - £20.00
216 2 Royal Doulton figurines, Melissa and Sunday Best £10.00 - £20.00
217 A Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figurine 'Benjamine ate a Lettuce leaf' and 4 plates £10.00 - £20.00
218 A collection of old Tupton ware, double egg cup, 8" vase, trinket pot and 2 light pulls £25.00 - £35.00
219 A quantity of cigarette cards including sets £25.00 - £35.00
220 7 Beswick 1970/80's Beatrix Potter figures including Mr Jackson, Tabitha Twitchit and Miss Moppet, Mrs Rabbit and Bunnies etc £10.00 - £20.00
221 8 Beswick bird figures £10.00 - £20.00
222 6 Beswick 1940/50/60's Beatrix Potter figures including Hunca Munca, Little Pig Robinson, Tailor of Glouster etc £10.00 - £20.00
223 A cased white metal dressing set fashioned in the art nouveau style £15.00 - £20.00
224 A Royal Doulton saltglaze vase, a jester jug and a series ware plate £10.00 - £20.00
225 A Nicola Slaney limited edition Moorcroft vase, 33/50, 2009 £150.00 - £200.00
226 A silver wheel barrow, 2 silver topped bottles and a white metal vesta £20.00 - £30.00
227 3 Faberge' style eggs, an ornamental robin and a robin pendant £20.00 - £30.00
228 A telescope, a small New Testament etc £10.00 - £20.00
229 A Crown Derby cylinder vase £45.00 - £55.00
230 3 old Minton tiles £10.00 - £20.00
231 A brass tribal figure carrying a boar £20.00 - £30.00
232 3 folders of motor racing programmes from 1980's including Mallory Park, Aintree, Brands Hatch, Silverstone, Donnington Park etc £10.00 - £20.00
233 An album of mint Elizabeth II pre-decimal stamps including definitives and commemorative, mainly in blocks of 4 £10.00 - £20.00
234 An album of 19th century Victoria British and Empire stamps including postal stamps, fiscals, entires, covers and pieces £300.00 - £400.00
235 2 albums of mainly GB stamps including penny black, several penny reds and other Victorian stamps £20.00 - £30.00
236 2 albums of USA stamps with anotations 1893-2014 £20.00 - £30.00
237 2 silver plated epergnes and a glass comport/epergne £20.00 - £30.00

238 2 Victorian mirror base glass epergnes, both a/f £30.00 - £40.00
239 An album of in excess of 250 postcards including military, topographical, comic etc £40.00 - £60.00
240 A quantity of British stamps in 3 folders and a box including commemorative and booklets £30.00 - £40.00
241 2 albums of stamps including many penny reds and other Victorian stamps £20.00 - £30.00
242 An album of in excess of 250 vintage postcards £60.00 - £80.00
243 A boxed Hornby 00 R.350 Mallard, R.855 Flying scotsman together with rolling stock, transformer and Jouef station £80.00 - £120.00
244 A Victorian glass vase a/f and a glass table centrepiece £20.00 - £30.00
245 2 pairs of 19th century continental bisque figures £20.00 - £30.00
246 £ Shorter & Son character jugs being Chelsea Pensioner, Flower seller and Gardener £15.00 - £20.00
247 An album of mainly mint Disney stamps, Angilla, Belize, Dominica, Grenada etc, mainly in sets £50.00 - £60.00
248 An album of approximately 100 old post cards £25.00 - £35.00
249 A mint block of 100 Tanganyika - Kenya - Uganda postage stamps £10.00 - £20.00
250 An album of approximately 100 postcards £25.00 - £35.00
251 An album of approximately 100 postcards, topographical, local, greeting etc £25.00 - £35.00
252 An album of approximately 300 old postcards, topographical, humour, greeting etc £50.00 - £60.00
253 A 1730 volume entitled "The History of England during the reigns of Stuart" by John Oldmixon £30.00 - £40.00
254 3 graduated Kieser vases £20.00 - £30.00
255 A box of play worn diecast, mainly Corgi including Batmobile, James Bond Aston Martin, tinplate crocodile etc £10.00 - £20.00
256 A quantity of unboxed 1950/60's diecast Corgi vehicles £10.00 - £20.00
257 A quantity of unboxed 1950/60's Dinky toys £10.00 - £20.00
258 A quantity of early Lesney 1.75 and Matchbox vehicles £10.00 - £20.00
259 3 unboxed Triang Spot-on models and a boxed ERF flat float with barrel load £60.00 - £80.00
260 A boxed Dinky 150 Rolls Royce Silver Wraith and a boxed Dinky 135 Triumph 2000 car £40.00 - £60.00
261 A boxed Dinky 943 Leyland Octopus Tanker and 
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an unboxed Dinky Foden lorry £100.00 - £120.00
262 A boxed Corgi gift set 49 Flying Club £30.00 - £40.00
263 A boxed Dinky 287 police accident unit vehicle and a Dinky 956 Turntable fire escape vehicle £40.00 - £60.00
264 A Dinky 360 space 1999 eagle transporter, mint and in original box £80.00 - £120.00
265 A boxed Corgi 1105 carrimore car transporter and a box only for a James Bond Aston Martin DB5 £30.00 - £40.00
266 A boxed Dinky 972 20 ton lorry mounted crane 'Coles' and a 982 pullmore car transporter £50.00 - £60.00
267 A white metal dress ring set with green and white stones £20.00 - £30.00
268 An 18ct gold and platinum ring set diamonds, HM 18ct/plat £120.00 - £150.00
269 A 15ct gold stone set ring and a 9ct gold ring £20.00 - £30.00
270 An 18ct gold ring, approximately 6g £40.00 - £60.00
271 An 18ct gold ring with ruby and diamonds, HM 18ct £40.00 - £60.00
272 A 9ct gold Albert watch chain with George III 1792 guinea coin fashioned as a fob £600.00 - £800.00
273 2 ladies wrist watches with 9ct gold case including roamer £25.00 - £35.00
274 A 9ct gold full hunter pocket watch by Record a/f £80.00 - £120.00
275 A silver Waltham pocket watch a/f £20.00 - £30.00
276 An 18ct gold pocket watch a/f £100.00 - £120.00
277 A gold plate pocket watch by Percy Cross, Brigg, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
278 2 brooches and a pendant on chain (all test as gold except chain) £30.00 - £40.00
279 A yellow metal fob on a 9ct gold chain, HM 375 £50.00 - £60.00
280 A mixed lot including costume jewellery, silver pendant on chain and Pulsar watch £25.00 - £35.00
281 A vintage brass corkscrew £10.00 - £20.00
282 A Pandora bracelet with limited edition Pandora charm and 2 ladies wristwatches £30.00 - £40.00
283 A silver backed hair brush, hand mirror and comb (comb a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
284 An early soft paste lidded pot with brass banding (a/f) £10.00 - £20.00
285 An intricately carved small oriental 3 fold screen £40.00 - £60.00
286 2 copper washing dollies, a mixed lot of brassware including poker stands etc £20.00 - £30.00
287 A pair of 1930's Kew vases with coaching scenes 

£20.00 - £30.00
288 A 1950's radio by Ultra, in working order £20.00 - £30.00
289 8 items of silver plate tea and coffee ware £15.00 - £20.00
290 2 porcelain collector's doll in winter dress £20.00 - £30.00
291 A retro Bush radio clock £10.00 - £20.00
292 A green painted metal wall mounting letter box (no key) £10.00 - £20.00
293 5 assorted fishing rods £20.00 - £30.00
294 2 wooden malt shovels £40.00 - £60.00
295 A model boat (not motorises) £10.00 - £20.00
296 A vintage plastic Lincoln toys remote bus, Marx remote helicopter etc £10.00 - £20.00
297 A copper samovar, copper kettle, brass trivet etc £20.00 - £30.00
298 A vintage Sooty hand puppet and 3 teddy bears £20.00 - £30.00
299 A quantity of collector's thimbles in display cabinets £20.00 - £30.00
300 17 pieces of Royal commemorative ware including Victoria golden and diamond jubilees, George V silver jubilee trio etc, some items a/f £10.00 - £20.00
301 4 items of silver plate with blue glass liners £10.00 - £20.00
302 A quantity of empty ring and jewellery boxes £20.00 - £30.00
303 4 old enamel pots £10.00 - £20.00
304 13 items of silver plate including posy vases £20.00 - £30.00
305 A vintage domed cased small lead machine sewing machine £20.00 - £40.00
306 An Alfred Meakin glo-white ironstone dinner service (approx. 80 Pieces) £40.00 - £60.00
307 A quantity of Sotheby and Bonhams auction catalogues £10.00 - £20.00
308 A Numark turntable £20.00 - £30.00
309 In excess of 70 45 rpm records including Peter Gabriel, Blondie, Snowball, Thin Lizzy, David Bowie etc £10.00 - £20.00
310 An early 19th century copper coal helmet £30.00 - £40.00
311 An early 20th century straw filled teddy bear £10.00 - £20.00
312 A Beswick vase, An Arthur Wood jug and a Radford jug £20.00 - £30.00
313 A quantity of gun shells and bullets £25.00 - £35.00
314 A mixed lot of vintage lace, ribbons etc £20.00 - £30.00
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315 7 boxed Rington's items including golden jubilee, millenium etc £10.00 - £20.00
316 A quantity of silver plate fish cutlery (marked on knives Ravinet Deneery) and a cased set of 4 stirrup cups £10.00 - £20.00
317 A quantity of brass stair rods and brackets £20.00 - £30.00
318 A rocking horse £20.00 - £30.00
319 A brass oil lamp with shade and chimney £20.00 - £30.00
320 A wooden box £10.00 - £20.00
321 A Smith's mantel clock with silver presentation plaque £20.00 - £30.00
322 A quantity of unused and sealed as new cosmetic items including Estee Lauder £20.00 - £30.00
323 Approximately 45 pieces of Victorian tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
324 A Kodak portrait brownie camera, a Petriflex camera with instruction book, a quantity of lenses, other camera accessories, a Vixen telescope and a pair of Wallace Heaton 'Harmony' binoculars £25.00 - £35.00
325 4 pieces of Victorian hand painted glass £20.00 - £30.00
326 3 pairs of brass candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
327 A display case £10.00 - £20.00
328 A pair of Victorian vases and a jardiniere £20.00 - £30.00
329 A mixed lot of glass ware including candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
330 A mixed lot including cigarette cards, cased binoculars, patriotic handkerchiefs etc £20.00 - £30.00
331 2 quantity of silver plate and other cutlery including some cased sets £20.00 - £30.00
332 2 early Parian ware figures, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
333 A 1972 desk lamp globe produced by Scan-globe, Danmark £20.00 - £30.00
334 A Victorian family Bible £20.00 - £30.00
335 A pair of Malling pots, A Victorian Anglo-French commemorative cup and 3 other items £20.00 - £30.00
336 A mixed lot of brassware comprising 2 pairs of candlesticks, a single candlestick and an Arabian style coffee pot £10.00 - £20.00
337 A Berry and Warmington shop till £20.00 - £30.00
338 A quantity of chewing gum cards, Mobil football club cards etc £15.00 - £20.00
339 9 wood working planes £10.00 - £20.00
340 A box of approximatley 70 progressive & classic rock, rock and folk LP records including Jimi Hendrix, Canned Heat, Elvis, Uriah Heap, Led Zeppelin, Tes, Beatles, Rolling Stones etc £80.00 - £120.00

341 4 oak mantel clocks £20.00 - £30.00
342 A box of approximately 80 rock LP records including Pink Floyd, Tracy Chapman, The Who, U2, White Snake, Fleetwood Mac etc £80.00 - £120.00
343 A box of approximately 70 Punk, Rock, Ska and Reggae (originals) LP records including Ramones The Damned, Vice Squad, Dead Kennedy's, Sex Pistols, Dennis Brown, Dub Rise, Barrington Levy, Ras Imru, Asha, Lloyd Loveindeer, John Hold, Hughie Isachaar etc £80.00 - £120.00
344 A box of linen £20.00 - £30.00
345 A box of approximately 60 progressive and classic rock LP records including John Mayall, Beatles, Rolling Stones, Pink Floyd, Hawkwind, Cliff Richard, Genesis, Hank Williams box set etc £80.00 - £120.00
346 A box of approximately 60 progressive and classic rock LP records including King Crimson, Jimi Hendrix, Captain Beefheart, Black Sabbath, Hawkwind, Led Zeppelin etc £80.00 - £120.00
347 9 albums of stamps £30.00 - £40.00
348 A box of approximately 90 alternative pop and rock LP records including Blondie, Smith's, Joy divisiion, Klaus Nomi, China Crisis, Brian Ferry, Police, New Kids on the Block etc £80.00 - £120.00
349 A collection of 10 camera's including Hawkeye, Ace, Ensign, Full-vue, Autographic Kodak, Ilford sports man etc £50.00 - £60.00
350 A box of approcimately 60 rock and folk jazz LP records including Stanley Clark, Beatles, Bob Dylan, David Bowie, Led Zeppelin, Pink Floyd, Crickes, Tangerine Dream etc £80.00 - £120.00
351 10 albums of mixed stamps £30.00 - £40.00
352 A box of apporximately 60 rock and folk LP records including The Beatles, The Who, David Bowie, Black Sabbath, Hawkwind, Bob Dylan, P J Proby etc £80.00 - £120.00
353 A framed and glazed still life watercolour signed N Laudy £50.00 - £60.00
354 A carved RAF tray and 2 Rowntree's portrait tins £10.00 - £20.00
355 A Victorian mahogany piano stool £20.00 - £30.00
356 A collection of books on clocks and clock making including Alan Lloyd, Ronald Phillips etc £20.00 - £30.00
357 A pair of late 19th century oak hall chairs with tile inset in back £100.00 - £120.00
358 12 pieces of various glass ware including cranberry £20.00 - £30.00
359 A quantity of Christie's 1980's auction catalogues £20.00 - £30.00
360 40 pieces of Paragon china tea ware £30.00 - £40.00
361 A Georgian caddy shaped work box £80.00 - 
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£120.00
362 A French Tole' ware painted floral metal table with glass top £40.00 - £60.00
363 4 Kaiser ware vases £20.00 - £30.00
364 An amber glass trinket set £20.00 - £30.00
365 A large bronze of 2 children on a polished slate base marked A Carrier Belluse £55.00 - £65.00
366 A Victorian inlaid 3 tier stand with brass gallery and fittings £20.00 - £30.00
367 A brass Corinthian column table lamp with shade £20.00 - £30.00
368 20 pieces of Royal Albert china tea ware (some pieces a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
369 A Smallwood spirit level £20.00 - £30.00
370 An Edwardian mahogany revolving book case £60.00 - £80.00
371 In excess of 50 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea and dinner ware £80.00 - £120.00
372 A cast iron Hathaway plaque £15.00 - £20.00
373 A Victorian brass telescope in mahogany case (no maker's marks) £100.00 - £120.00
374 A Chinese terracotta dragon pot with marking underneath £20.00 - £30.00
375 A 20th century continental style drinks cabinet with 4 decanters and 14 glasses £30.00 - £40.00
376 An old imari pattern teapot and jug £20.00 - £30.00
377 A cased white metal hot chocolate set, 4 items of pewter and a silver plate milk jug £20.00 - £30.00
378 An elbow chair on lion's paw feet £20.00 - £30.00
379 A box of approximately 60 thrash and heavy metal rock LP records including Danzig, Slayer, Iron Maiden, Halloween, AC-DC, Hawkwind etc £80.00 - £120.00
380 A collection of books relating to antique tools, planes, tool making etc £20.00 - £30.00
381 A box of approximately 60 progressive and classic rock LP's including Moody Blues, Beatles, Led Zeppelin, Elvis, Black Sabbath, Rolling Stones, Lou Reed, Kinks etc £80.00 - £120.00
382 A box of approximately 60 thrash and heavy metal rock LP records including Iron Maiden, Metallica, AC-DC, Hawkwind, Motorhead etc £80.00 - £120.00
383 3 albums and a quantity of loose sheets of North and South American stamps including USA, Cuba, Argentina, Brazil, Costa Rica etc £20.00 - £30.00
384 A box of approximately 60 classic Rock LP records including Pink Floyd, Roy Harper, Budgie, Jimi Hendrix, Small Faces, Rolling Stones, Johnny Cash, Genesis etc £80.00 - £120.00
385 10 early 20th century volumes on mental health including 1890 Archbolds Lunacy £20.00 - £30.00
386 A box of approximately 60 rock and pop LP 

records including Led Zeppelin, Simon and Garfunkle, Ventures, Chris Raw, Madonna, Roxy Music etc £80.00 - £120.00
387 5 teddy bears including Steiff and Deans, a Steiff dog and cat, 2 dog pyjama cases, 4 other animals and a christening gown £140.00 - £160.00
388 A quantity of auction catalogues including European, USA, Mallets, Koller, Peter Finer etc £20.00 - £30.00
389 A box of approximately 60 thrash and heavy metal rock LP records including Iron Maiden, Halloween, AC-DC, Hawkwind, Motorhead, Wolfsbane, Demon, Kiss etc £80.00 - £120.00
390 A box of approximately 60 progressive and classic rock LP records including Beatles, Led Zeppelin, Elvis, John Martyn, The Who, Deep Purple, Genesis, Rory Gallagher etc £80.00 - £120.00
391 2 boxes of books on American civil war including Time Life series of books £15.00 - £20.00
392 A box of approximately 60 progressive and classic rock LP records including Jimi Hendrix, Beatles, Pink Floyd, Jethro Tull, Santana, Free, King Crimson etc £80.00 - £120.00
393 2 Bristol blue glass jugs with reeded handles £20.00 - £30.00
394 A Chinese cast bronze gong decorated with dragons, approximately 29cm diameter £40.00 - £60.00
395 In excess of 250 postcards, mostly mid to late 20th century, 3 children's books and a film annual £20.00 - £30.00
396 A 19th century rocking chair £30.00 - £40.00
397 7 pieces of hand painted glass £20.00 - £30.00
398 A Royal Crown Derby tea set £30.00 - £40.00
399 An oak 3 tier folding cake stand £20.00 - £30.00
400 An oak cutlery table (no cutlery) £20.00 - £30.00
401 3 watercolours by R Massey of various birds £30.00 - £40.00
402 2 x 3 piece silver plate tea sets £20.00 - £30.00
403 A collection of 5 African items £20.00 - £30.00
404 A superb quality 'block' tall art vase £20.00 - £30.00
405 A Victorian family Bible with many illustrations and edited by Rev. John Eadle £50.00 - £60.00
406 A 4 piece Viner's silver plated tea set £20.00 - £30.00
407 An oval coffee table inlaid with an oriental scene £20.00 - £30.00
408 A box of linen £20.00 - £30.00
409 The complete 20 EP records Iron Maiden box set - The First Ten Years £80.00 - £120.00
410 A carved oak foot stool £20.00 - £30.00
411 A Chinese figure of a man £20.00 - £30.00
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412 42 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country rose tea and dinner ware £80.00 - £120.00
413 A concertina sewing box & contents £20.00 - £30.00
414 A box of 78 rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
415 An alabaster table lamp £15.00 - £20.00
416 A Victorian Bisque head doll A/F £20.00 - £30.00
417 A vintage walking cane £15.00 - £20.00
418 A carved walking stick with entwines snake A/F £20.00 - £30.00
419 A walking stick & brush £15.00 - £20.00
420 A silver topped walking stick £20.00 - £30.00
421 A walking stick with lion head handle £20.00 - £30.00
422 A vintage Golly cuddly toy by Pedigree £10.00 - £20.00
423 A mahogany armchair with tapestry seat & back £30.00 - £40.00
424 An early Murano glass fish £10.00 - £20.00
425 20 pieces of Old Country Rose £40.00 - £60.00
426 300 Reggae 7" 45rpm records from 1960's to 2000's £150.00 - £180.00
427 A case of Railway time tables, rule books, flags & cases etc £20.00 - £30.00
428 A box of approximately 70 many original soul LP records including The Impressions, Patti La Belle, Mary Wells, Dee Sharp, Carla Thomas, Barbara Lewis, Brook Benton, Jackie Wilson, The Royalettes & The Fox etc. £80.00 - £120.00
429 A crate & case of railway uniforms, shirts, ties & great coat etc. £20.00 - £30.00
430 A fender 'Squire' tele guitar & practice amplifier £130.00 - £150.00
431 A box & a case of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
432 A gravograph engraving machine watch makers tools & lathe etc. Including Seitz jewellers press & bits £80.00 - £120.00
433 3 ornamental weapons including musket, crossbow & a pistol/sword £10.00 - £20.00
434 An album of early 20th century Notgeld bank notes (German emergency money) £300.00 - £350.00
435 3 very rare progressive rock LP records, King Crimson 'In the court of the crimson King' vinyl ex sleeve VG+, Juicy Lucy same vinyl ex sleeve VG, Juicy Lucy 'lie back and enjoy it' vinyl G+ sleeve VG £80.00 - £120.00
436 A collection of original release Beatles LP Yellow Parlophone records £80.00 - £120.00
437 A large 19th century majollica shelf girl £100.00 - £120.00
438 4 items of Kaiser ware including vases £20.00 - £30.00

439 A large majolica beehive stilton dome £30.00 - £40.00
440 10 items of silver plate including comport etc. £20.00 - £30.00
441 A quantity blue & white lidded Spode tea, coffee & sugar jars £20.00 - £30.00
442 A French artist proof lithograph of a hunting scene by Vincent Haddelsey (1924 - 2012) signed in pencil £10.00 - £20.00
443 An Oriental back rest cabinet £45.00 - £65.00
444 A quantity of Christies Auction catalogues £20.00 - £30.00
445 A victorian silver plated roll-over breakfast dish £10.00 - £20.00
446 A Capodimonte jardiniere & stand £30.00 - £40.00
447 5 artist's proofs consisting of 3 etchings from Norwich art school, 1 Bernard J. Coates lino cut, 1 Vincent Haddelsey lithograph £10.00 - £20.00
448 A leaded glass hall lantern £15.00 - £20.00
449 A signed pencil drawing of a reclining nude by Lewis Davies (1939 - 2010) £20.00 - £30.00
450 36 pieces of Polish dinner set with gilded decoration £30.00 - £40.00
451 2 ornate table lamps with glass droppers £20.00 - £30.00
452 22 Lilliput Lane house including Queen of Hearts, nest egg & silver bells etc. £10.00 - £20.00
453 4 Port Merion storage jars, vase & jug £15.00 - £20.00
454 A pencil drawing of a reclining nude by Lewis Davies (1939 - 2010) signed in pencil, dated 1980 £20.00 - £30.00
455 A mahogany side table £20.00 - £30.00
456 A cased 'Gebruder Monnig' clarinet Grand Prix. Paris £30.00 - £40.00
457 10 Henri Matisse black & white plates circa 1930 £20.00 - £30.00
458 A super Edwardian toilet set in leather case & a small 1930's leather handbag £25.00 - £30.00
459 A French spelter figure & a spelter lamp with bisque flower seller figurine £20.00 - £30.00
460 A signed water colour of  a seated nude by Lewis Davies (1939 - 2010) £20.00 - £30.00
461 Over 60 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Rose (tea pot A/F) £150.00 - £180.00
462 An art deco chrome table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
463 11 Lilliput Lane house with boxes including The enchanted garden, Syon Park, Conservatory & Gateway to Harewood etc. £10.00 - £20.00
464 A French artis tproof lithograph of horse racing scene by Vincent Haddelsey (1934 - 2010) signed in pencil £20.00 - £30.00
465 A dressing table triple mirror £20.00 - £30.00
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466 A mid 20th century large Imari charger £15.00 - £20.00
467 A German brass oil lamp by the Veritas lamp works £40.00 - £60.00
468 A signed limited edition print 121-500 Lincoln Cathedral by Peter Montgomery £20.00 - £30.00
469 2 small water colours of the Isle of White by Martin Swan £15.00 - £20.00
470 16 pieces of early 20th century chemists glassware with an ivory cut throat razor £35.00 - £40.00
471 A quantity of auction catalogues, Sotherby's & Bonham's £20.00 - £30.00
472 A distressed tobacco enamel sign for black cat cigarettes £40.00 - £60.00
473 An oak canteen of cutlery (6 settings) £50.00 - £60.00
474 An album of late 19th century to mid 20th century receipts & invoices including Caledonian railway, Glasgow & South Western motor cars & grocers etc £15.00 - £20.00
475 7 items of silver plate including butter dish, tray & milk jug etc. £20.00 - £30.00
476 A large teddy bear £20.00 - £30.00
477 4 antiquie maps including coloured examples of Nottinghamshire, Lincolnshire & Leicestershire £30.00 - £40.00
478 A quantity of LP records including mono 'Cliff' etc. & 45 rpm records £25.00 - £30.00
479 A box of postcards including 2 albums £40.00 - £60.00
480 A box of approximately 60 progressive & classic rock LP records, Led Zeppelin, Pink Floyd, east of Eden, Rory Gallagher, Incredible String Band, The Beatle & Queen £80.00 - £120.00
481 Over 60 Marshall Cavendish collection Classical music LP records in 2 cases £15.00 - £20.00
482 A magic lantern projector £20.00 - £30.00
483 4 albums & a quantity of loose sheets of European stamps including Scandinavian, Czechoslovakia, Hungary, Switzerland, Germany & Russia etc. £10.00 - £20.00
484 A box of approximately 60 progressive & classic rock LP records, including Bob Dylan, The Beatles, Rory Gallagher, Rolling Stones & Incredible String Band £80.00 - £120.00
485 8 albums & 2 box files of British Empire & world stamps £10.00 - £20.00
486 5 Digital cameras including Oregon, Lumix & Samsung etc. With battery chargers £10.00 - £20.00
487 4 boxes of 45 rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
488 A box of approximately 60 progressive rock LP records including Jimi Hendrix, Frank Zappa, Rush, Tangerine Dream, Uriah Heep & Deep 

Purple £80.00 - £120.00
489 A box of stamps & stamp albums £20.00 - £30.00
490 An oak wall shelf £10.00 - £30.00
491 A box of approximately 90 progressive rock LP records including Led Zeppelin, Budgie, Jimi Hendrix, The Beatles, Camel, Pink Floyd & David Bowie £80.00 - £120.00
492 7 video tape reels including subjects on Red Arrows, concord, Cunard Liner Queen Elizabeth 2 etc. £20.00 - £30.00
493 A box of approximately 90 rock alternative electronic LP records including The Smiths, Gary Numan, Teenage fan club, Madness & Therapy £80.00 - £120.00
494 An antique taxidermy crocodile approximate length 34" A/F £100.00 - £120.00
495 A taxidermy squirrel in boxed display £10.00 - £20.00
496 Taxidermy 'reclining fox' £30.00 - £40.00
497 Taxidermy 'fox head' £25.00 - £30.00
498 Taxidermy 'badger head' £15.00 - £20.00
499 Taxidermy 'Golden Plummer' £10.00 - £20.00
500 An old railway lamp & railway torch £15.00 - £20.00
501 An enamel W H Smith sign & an enamel washstand back £30.00 - £40.00
502 An old miners lamp £20.00 - £30.00
503 2 glass lustres A/F £20.00 - £30.00
504 A pair of framed & glazed marine etchings signed Henry G Walker £20.00 - £30.00
505 18 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses £40.00 - £60.00
506 A quantity of stamp albums & stamps plus 3 envelopes of stamps £20.00 - £30.00
507 2 framed & glazed water colours (1 glass A/F) £15.00 - £20.00
508 A HMV portable gramaphone £30.00 - £40.00
509 4 original water colours & 3 lazer prints of original water colours, Lincoln, Humber Bridge & still life etc. £15.00 - £20.00
510 A 1797 bible with engravings printed by Sowler & Russell £10.00 - £20.00
511 A ceiling light & 5 pairs of wall lights £40.00 - £60.00
512 A violin & bow with case, label reads 'The Stentor Student II' £20.00 - £30.00
513 A violin & 2 bows in case, label reads 'Piena student violin, model Antonius Stradivarius £40.00 - £60.00
514 A boxed Hohner melodica Soprano with instructions £20.00 - £30.00
515 A jewellery box containing buttons £10.00 - £20.00
516 An acoustic guitar £20.00 - £30.00
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517 A quantity of June weekly school girls magazines, March to December 1961 £10.00 - £20.00
518 8 walking sticks, most mounted silver £80.00 - £100.00
519 A vintage mandolin £10.00 - £20.00
520 A pair of metal framed floral collages £20.00 - £30.00
521 2 albums of postcards £35.00 - £40.00
522 A road surveyors trumeter distance measurer £10.00 - £20.00
523 4 signed David Shepherd prints all 267/1000 Cubs series in glazed frames £180.00 - £200.00
524 A pair of spelter cherub table lamps £25.00 - £30.00
525 A brass skeleton clock £20.00 - £30.00
526 A display case £10.00 - £20.00
527 3 books of stamps £10.00 - £20.00
528 A spelter clock surmounted figure £20.00 - £30.00
529 An art deco mirror clock with Smiths electric movement £20.00 - £30.00
530 An alabaster table centrepiece £40.00 - £60.00
531 A cuckoo clock £20.00 - £30.00
532 An art deco mirror clock with Smiths electric movement £20.00 - £30.00
533 A retro 'starburst' wall clcok £20.00 - £30.00
534 A quantity of various books including British sports & sportsmen, horse racing 1920 with numerous horse prints & the works of Shakespeare £25.00 - £30.00
535 2 African Tribal wall plaques £10.00 - £20.00
536 An inlaid mahogany balloon clock (over wound) £20.00 - £30.00
537 Volums 1 & 4 of Cassell's Dore Gallery by Edmund Ollier containing engravings £10.00 - £20.00
538 8 items of glassware including epergne £10.00 - £20.00
539 A gilt framed mirror with lights £40.00 - £60.00
540 A coopered oak jardinier £20.00 - £30.00
541 An Edwardian inlaid wall clock by Gadsby, Lincoln £80.00 - £120.00
542 A Victorian hand painted table lamp with metal base & silk shade £45.00 - £50.00
543 An album of Commonwealth stamps, many Victoria, small album of stamps & another album with 1d reds £20.00 - £30.00
544 A spelter mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
545 A 1930's Smiths mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
546 A oak cased striking mantel clock by John Piggott Ltd, Cheapside & milk St E.C £20.00 - £30.00
547 A Victorian mantel clock £40.00 - £60.00

548 A Victorian mahogany Vienna wall clock £80.00 - £120.00
549 An Edwardian Paladian style black slate mantel clock £50.00 - £60.00
550 A 3 piece gilt & porcelain clock garniture £80.00 - £120.00
551 An inlaid mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00
552 An anniversary clock with dog feature £20.00 - £30.00
553 An anniversary clock with enamelled dial £20.00 - £30.00
554 A spelter clock surmounted minstrell £20.00 - £30.00
555 A brass ship's clock £50.00 - £60.00
556 A gilt framed floral arrangement £40.00 - £60.00
557 An American wall clock depicting 'Capital of Albany N.Y' £20.00 - £30.00
558 A quantity of 1920's/30's ethnographic heavy palm wood tribal weapons including long bow, club spears & blow pipe. Possibly African or Amazonian £80.00 - £120.00
559 An unmarked Continental model of a sailing ship £20.00 - £30.00
560 A large basket of Victorian, Edwardian & later linen & lace £30.00 - £40.00
561 A shabby chic tripod table
562 A boxed Steiff blue bear with collar, 32cm, limited edition with certificate £40.00 - £60.00
563 A boxed Steiff classic bear £40.00 - £60.00
564 A Steiff teddy bear, Polar Ted 65cm, limited edition with certificate £400.00 - £200.00
565 A boxed Steiff Coca-Cola polar bear £40.00 - £60.00
566 A boxed Steiff teddy bear, red brown, 58cm limited edition with certificate £100.00 - £200.00
567 A boxed Steiff teddy  clown 1926, 32cm limited edition with certificate £80.00 - £120.00
568 A Steiff million hugs limited edition bear 1907 - 2007, brown, in Steiff bag £30.00 - £50.00
569 A boxed Steiff set of Golly kids UK & Ireland exclusive, limited edition with certificate £100.00 - £200.00
570 A boxed Steiff 1908 green teddy bear, limited edition with certificate £50.00 - £70.00
571 A boxed Steiff grizzly Ted teddy bear, 60cm limited edition, with certificate £100.00 - £200.00
572 A boxed Steiff 28 PB 1904 teddy bear, 28cm limited edition with certificate £40.00 - £60.00
573 A boxed 70cm Steiff teddy bear, 1906 replica limited edition with certificate £150.00 - £250.00
574 A boxed Steiff 1908 gold teddy bear, limited edition with certificate £50.00 - £70.00
575 A boxed Steiff panda with bamboo, 10cm, limited 
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edition with certificate & a Steiff play bear £30.00 - £40.00
576 A Steiff 1908 Growler teddy bear in Steiff box, 32cm, limited edition £50.00 - £70.00
577 A Steiff Million hugs limited edition bear 1907 - 2007, gold, in Steiff bag £30.00 - £40.00
578 A boxed Steiff Marianne Meisel teddy bear, rose colour with flowers, exclusive club edition with certificate £100.00 - £200.00
579 A boxed Steiff 1930 replica orangutang, Mimocculo, limited edition with certificate £100.00 - £200.00
580 A boxed Steiff 1908 black teddy bear, limited edition with certificate (not in original 1908 box) £50.00 - £70.00
581 A Steiff teddy bear with hot water bottle, 58cm, limited edition with certificate £100.00 - £200.00
582 A Steiff Baerle 43 pab teddy bear, 43cm sitting, limited edition with certificate £100.00 - £200.00
583 A boxed Steiff 1908 rose teddy bear, limited edition with certificate (not original 1908 box) £50.00 - £70.00
584 2 modern oils on board, table top sconces £25.00 - £30.00
585 A water colour of Trebetherick, Cornwall by J.M £10.00 - £20.00
586 A water colour of Burleigh house, gate house signed Cyril J. Mayes '88 £10.00 - £20.00
587 An oil on board avenue of trees signed S. Williams £10.00 - £20.00
588 2 coulored antique maps of Kent & Paris £30.00 - £40.00
589 A large quantity of fishing tackle including rods by Red Wolf etc. Reels include Red Wolf, Daiwa & Shakespeare etc. Also tackle boxes, floats, hooks & nets etc. (large lot) £60.00 - £80.00
590 An early 20th century fire fender £10.00 - £20.00
591 Several rolls of Laura Ashley fabric £30.00 - £40.00
592 A concertina sewing box £20.00 - £30.00
593 A framed & glazed water colour of sheep grazing £15.00 - £20.00
594 A large framed & glazed abstract £30.00 - £40.00
595 A framed & flazed water colour entitled Lincoln, Peter De Wint £20.00 - £30.00
596 A pair of Cornish school triptych abstracts of boats at St. Ives in Gouache, all titled & signed V.I £25.00 - £30.00
597 2 oil on canvas paintings (by Keith) £25.00 - £30.00
598 An old Italian wall mirror £40.00 - £60.00
599 A large oil painting of Paris signed Burnet. Approximately 60cm x 92cm £30.00 - £40.00
600 A figural mixed media & collage abstract work by Lorraine Peacock signed & dated 1989 £20.00 - £30.00

601 A Pablo Picasso print, possibly artist proof, entitled 'young girl in profile' signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
602 A Henri Matisse print 'Fille en Claire' (Daughter in clear'), possibly artist proof, signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
603 A Joan Miro print, possibly artist proof, entitled 'Le Femme Aux Bijoux' (the woman with jewels) signed in graphite £30.00 - £40.00
604 2 oil paintings of Paris signed Burnett £25.00 - £30.00
605 A fishing rod & reel £10.00 - £20.00
606 An oil on board of nazis German battleship Bismark by J. Tither £10.00 - £20.00
607 A large wall mirror £20.00 - £30.00
608 A framed & glazed country scene £10.00 - £20.00
609 A still life of roses oil on board £10.00 - £20.00
610 A still life of flowers on board signed Catherine Dearne £10.00 - £20.00
611 An oil on board 'cattle in river', John Richard Townsend £50.00 - £60.00
612 An oil on board 'watermill & river', John Richard Townsend £50.00 - £70.00
613 A pair of Goti oil on boards in modern frames £10.00 - £20.00
614 A pair of WW2 American USAAF United States army Air Force sheepskin flight crew trousers £90.00 - £100.00
615 A large carved & gilded Eastern figure £150.00 - £180.00
616 5 old foundry tools £10.00 - £20.00
617 A wrought iron bracket £10.00 - £20.00
618 4 fairground organ pillars £10.00 - £20.00
619 A painted elbow chair £20.00 - £30.00
620 A Victorian mahogany wardrobe with central mirror door £200.00 - £300.00
621 A 3 piece cottage suite,  £20.00 - £30.00
622 A red patterned Middle Eastern rug £40.00 - £60.00
623 A mahogany inlaid console table £40.00 - £60.00
624 A modern oak long case clock £50.00 - £60.00
625 A pair of framed & glazed water colours, country scenes with sheep £40.00 - £60.00
626 A framed & glazed limited edition print entitled 'The Listening Fox' £20.00 - £30.00
627 A metal door inscribed 2C2 Royal Marines barracks, Gibraltar £40.00 - £60.00
628 An iron church spire finial A/F £100.00 - £120.00
629 A tin trunk full of oil lamp parts etc £80.00 - £120.00
630 A butterfly wall plaque £15.00 - £20.00
631 A pair of garden lions on pedestals & holding shields £80.00 - £120.00
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632 A garden sun dial on plinth £30.00 - £40.00
633 A pair of art deco style dog heads made in church stone £40.00 - £50.00
634 A quantity of calenders including Elvis Presley, Marylin Monroe, Guiness & Pirelli etc. £10.00 - £20.00
635 A super steel armillary globe on a reeded church stone column £340.00 - £360.00
636 A super pair of church stone French lurchers £150.00 - £160.00
637 A Simpsons arcade machine (works intermitantly) £40.00 - £60.00
638 A super pair of blacksmith made 19th century church door hinges, approximately 68cm long & 45cm wide £65.00 - £70.00
639 A French style bust on a Corinthian column in church stone £90.00 - £100.00
640 A Raleigh ladies bicycle with Brooks saddle £10.00 - £20.00
641 A framed & glazed fabric picture of a horse £20.00 - £30.00
642 A mahogany inlaid dressing table £40.00 - £60.00
643 A 19th century oak long cased clock. J. Crofts, Newbury £400.00 - £500.00
644 A modern display cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
645 An Aladdin paraffin lamp £10.00 - £20.00
646 A good quality oak mirror backed sideboard £50.00 - £70.00
647 A set of 6 Edwardian chairs (require upholstering) £10.00 - £20.00
648 A bamboo side table £10.00 - £20.00
649 An oak side table (missing drawer) £20.00 - £30.00
650 A slipper box £10.00 - £20.00
651 A teak dining table & 4 chairs £40.00 - £60.00
652 A mahogany drop side table £40.00 - £60.00
653 A set of 4 dining chairs £20.00 - £30.00
654 A super mahogany box with 2 drawers, brass corners & brass carrying handles. 49cm x 46cm x 35cm high £120.00 - £150.00
655 An unusual teak ship's vent 69cm x 69cm x 79cm high £120.00 - £150.00
656 A mahogany bookcase £15.00 - £20.00
657 A 4 shelf bookcase £20.00 - £30.00
658 A standard lamp with shade £10.00 - £20.00
659 An oak bureau £30.00 - £40.00
660 A 1950's painting of dog on glass £10.00 - £20.00
661 A gilt framed Palladian style mirror £30.00 - £40.00
662 An oak barley twist occasional table £10.00 - £20.00
663 A 2 over 3 chest of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
664 A music centre with speakers £20.00 - £30.00

665 A mahogany bookcase £20.00 - £30.00
666 A pair of ebonised chairs £20.00 - £30.00
667 An oak table £15.00 - £20.00
668 A mahogany chiffonier £40.00 - £60.00
669 A set of 6 kitche chairs £60.00 - £80.00
670 A mahogany occasional table £20.00 - £30.00
671 A set of 4 limited edition horse and jockey prints after Emil Adam with embossment published by Tryon gallery £20.00 - £30.00
672 A Vuvi Door top panel from Gabon, approximately 44 x 27 cm (from Old London Ethnographic collection formed in the 1960's) £40.00 - £60.00
673 A Senofu figure from Birkinafaso, approximately 60 cm tall (from an old London Ethnographic collection formed in the 1960's) £50.00 - £60.00
674 A Neotholithic bifacial hand axe circa 4000 BC, Approximately 15 x 7 x 3.5 cm, 419 gms, (from an old Bristol collection pre 1960's) £40.00 - £60.00
675 A Yoruba Gelede ceremonial mask from Nigeria, approximately 37.5 x 21 x 16.5 cm deep, created post 1940 (from old London Ethnographic collection, formed in the 1960's) £40.00 - £60.00
676 A Yoruba ceremonial mask from South West Nigeria, approximately 38 x 19 x 9.5 cm deep (from old London Ethnographic collection formed in the 1960's) £50.00 - £60.00
677 A boxed Eitan Industries LSE-3/C jewellery steam cleaner £100.00 - £200.00
678 An Edwardian chair £20.00 - £30.00
679 A Victorian mahogany dressing table £20.00 - £30.00
680 A long stool with upholstered top £15.00 - £20.00
681 An oak cased 8 day Grandfather clock with painted dial by T Gadsby, Leicester £200.00 - £300.00
682 An Edwardian combination wardrobe £80.00 - £120.00
683 A set of 4 mahogany balloon back dining chairs £40.00 - £60.00
684 A 19th century chair with leather seat and back £20.00 - £30.00
685 A white fur fabric jacket £10.00 - £20.00
686 A faux fur jacket, size 10 petite £10.00 - £20.00
687 A French spelter mantel clock surmounted figure a/f £20.00 - £30.00
688 A Victorian mahogany glazed top book case £40.00 - £60.00
689 A 3 door pine dresser £40.00 - £60.00
690 A collection of early carved wood panels and brackets £80.00 - £120.00
691 A good quality teak corner unit £40.00 - £60.00
692 A collection of Rupert annuals and volumes 1 - 10 of the  Rupert The Little Bear Library £20.00 - 
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£30.00
693 4 volumes of London Illustrated News £40.00 - £60.00
694 A pair of continental bisque porcelain figures £20.00 - £40.00
695 3 oak framed and glazed 19th century engravings £20.00 - £30.00
696 A pair of Edwardian inlaid chairs £20.00 - £30.00
697 A good quality modern cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
698 A pair of KP seed sacks £20.00 - £30.00
699 A mahogany book case £20.00 - £30.00
700 A set of 6 mahogany dining chairs £40.00 - £60.00
701 A Victorian spinet, a/f £30.00 - £40.00
702 An oak plant stand £10.00 - £20.00
703 An oak plant stand £10.00 - £20.00
704 A carved occasional table £15.00 - £20.00
705 A pine cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
706 An oak barley twist gate leg table £30.00 - £40.00
707 A child's arm chair and foot stool £20.00 - £30.00
708 A painted chair £10.00 - £20.00
709 A teak and glass coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
710 A folder of nude drawings by John Hall (1821-2006) and Barry John Hines £10.00 - £20.00
711 A 1970's 3 piece suite with foot stool £40.00 - £60.00
712 An Ercol style dresser £50.00 - £60.00
713 A vintage Singer sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
714 A Victorian walnut mirror backed sideboard £250.00 - £300.00
715 A mahogany effect dining table and 6 chairs £40.00 - £60.00
716 A modern piano and stool £80.00 - £120.00
717 2 framed and glazed watercolours of Hutton-Le-Hole by Brian Woodhouse, 2001 £20.00 - £30.00
718 An 1877 engraving entitled 'The Rent Day' £10.00 - £20.00
719 A mahogany inlaid dressing table £30.00 - £40.00
720 An ornate lidded urn with cameo panel £20.00 - £30.00
721 A boxed Greiner Quartz printer and a boxed Kray Duratype 244SE label printer £20.00 - £30.00
722 A bentwood chair £10.00 - £20.00
723 A gilt framed bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £20.00
724 An oil on canvas of RAF officer circa 1945, signed Anyon, 39 x 49cm £100.00 - £120.00
725 A mahogany framed arm chair with quilted leather back and sides, purchased from Harrods £90.00 - £120.00
726 A leather upholstered chair with matching footstool, purchased from Harrods £90.00 - £120.00

727 A set of 6 wheel back chairs £40.00 - £60.00
728 A mahogany combination wardrobe £150.00 - £200.00
729 A mahogany inlaid combination wardrobe £80.00 - £120.00
730 2 oval framed bevel edged mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
731 A gilt framed cheval mirror £20.00 - £30.00
732 A watercolour canal fishing scene, possible in Norfolk, with monogramme £20.00 - £30.00
733 A nest of 3 tables with glass tops £20.00 - £30.00
734 A stained 3 drawer chest £30.00 - £40.00
735 A tall glazed cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
736 A pair of Edwardian arm chairs £30.00 - £40.00
737 A circa 1850 oil on board/panel coastal scene with ships on beach by H. Walter, Image 38 x 18cm £700.00 - £800.00
738 A 19th century mahogany drop lead table on reeded legs £150.00 - £200.00
739 A tall pine table with drawer £30.00 - £40.00
740 A Georgian Carron fire grate £30.00 - £40.00
741 A suitcase of vintage radios £20.00 - £30.00
742 An oak stool £20.00 - £30.00
743 A shabby chic French pot cupboard with marble top (marble a/f) £30.00 - £40.00
744 An oak 2 door cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
745 A drop end sofa £40.00 - £60.00
746 An oak dresser top £30.00 - £40.00
747 A pair of old cart wheels £40.00 - £60.00
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